Population  

The City of Oviedo’s recent history has been characterized by rapid population growth.  In 
1980, the City’s population was 3,074, only ten percent (10%) of the 2005 population of 30,799. 
Between 1980 and 1990, the City’s population increased by two hundred sixty-two percent 
(262%) to reach 11,114. Between 1990 and 2000, the City’s population increased by one 
hundred thirty-eight percent (138%) to reach 26,316.1 Between 2000 and 2009, it is estimated 
that the City’s population increased to 33,529, twenty-seven percent (27%).   

The University of Florida’s Bureau of Economic and Business Research (BEBR) prepares 
population growth estimates for all municipalities in the State.

[...]

conservation and wellfield protection ordinances in recent years.  A Consumptive Use Permit 
(CUP) was issued by St. Johns River Water Management District (SJRWMD) on October 14, 
2008, with an expiration date of October 14, 2028. In 2010, the City provides potable water 
services to approximately twelve thousand two hundred (12,200) households. 

The 2006 Water and Wastewater Master Plan evaluated the City’s ability to meet its Level of 
Service Standard for potable water during the next fifteen (15) year planning period. In June of 
2006 the City also adopted a Reclaimed Water Master Plan.